Event #4 @ Old Bald Knob Lumber Mill, Creswell, OR

Sunday, May 31, 2015

1 AS

2 STU

3 FS

4 BSP

5 SM

6 CP

7 STF

8 CS

9 STR
10 FS
11 SSM
12 NFT/AS
13 FES
14 ESP
15 CP
16 ESL
17 CP
18 STS
19 BS
20 EM
21 ESP
22 SSM
23 NFT/STR
24 CP
25 FS
26 STS
27 FP
28 BS
29 HS
30 DSP
31 CSP
32 CP
33 TR
34 STR
35 BS
36 AS
37 FP
38 SSR
39 FS
40 SM
41 NFT/FSP
42 FP
43  STX
44 HSL
45 XP
46 ES
47 EM
48 CP
49 ESP
50 FP
51 BSP
52 HS
53 STXL
54 FS
55 NC/FS
56 SMF
57 HS
58 HS

Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, Ed Collins — Simply Strong, Josh Cooley team — Keller Williams Realty

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st

Tom McDaniel
Mina Ingraham
Steve Wynne
Jeffrey Fields
Alex Paraskevas
Jason Braunberger
Paul Hawkins
Patrick O'Donnell
John Juhring
Mike Strande
Chad Olerich
Jeremy Dey
Ryan LeBlanc
Ron Aasted

Bert Jacobson
Cat Rice

Jesse Rice
David Mills
Noah Pomerantz
Ryan Allen
James Owens
Tim Boedigheimer
Paul Hawkins
Nicholas Kerbs
Alex Kayl

Basil Snyder
Ryan Wamsley
Bruce Harmon
Ed Thompson
Jeremy Dey
Alan Bowers
Eddice Davis
Scott Wamsley
Churan Feng
Dick Lang
Xiaoran Peng
Jeremy Bunker
Dan Schnell
Roy Hockett
Aaron Miksch
John Juhring
Lorin Wamsley
Nate Fickenscher
Deborah Thompson
Sean Glaab
Alex Gross
Doug Drouet
DaWayne Kerbs
Chris Pokorny
Chris Nunes
Travis Walters
Joshua James
Melissa Malish
Andrew Waler
Scot Ferguson
Mike Mullikin
Jeff Rundberg
Ken Stevens

02 Corvette Red

04 WRX Black

15 Mustang Green

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
91 Nissan 240 SX Black
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
05 Acura Blue

14 BRZ grey

06 MX5 Red

13 BMW M3 white

07 Corvette Z06 Silver
yellow solstice

15 Mustang Green

89 Mustang White

83 Camaro Yellow

94 Mazda Miata R White
98 Camaro White

white CRX

00 Honda S2000 Silver
green imprezza

94 Mustang White

89 Corvette Red

Red Miata

85 Camaro Gray
Camaro Black

88 CRX White

87 Nissan 200SX

07 Pontiac Solstice Red
12 Prius Black

12 Mazdaspeed 3 White
99 Miata Red

71 Nova gold

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red
09 Nissan 370Z White
93 MR2 Teal

Pontiac Solstice Yellow
86 200SX Blue

02 Corvette Z06 Black
Camaro White

02 WRX Sti White

95 Civic Red

87 Nissan 200SX

11 Impreza WRX White
12 Prius Black

74 Datsun 260Z White
85 Toyota Mr2 Red

81 VW Jetta Blue

85 Camaro Gray

99 Mustang Red

75 280Z Red

86 Corvette Red

02 Focus Red

06 Mazda Speed 6 black
Black Cadillac

02 M3 Red

MINI

95 Civic Red

04 Accord Silver

41.068
41.281
41.822
42.066
42.217
42.270
42.371
42.484
42.589
42.749
42.856
43.083
43.141
43.225
43.227
43.270
43.392
43.405
43.483
43.550
43.670
43.673
43.718
43.757
43.806
43.853
43.940
43.983
44.044
44.350
44.360
44.520
44.589
44.596
44.697
44.812
44.875
44.906
45.135
45.181
45.232
45.235
45.245
45.329
45.347
45.507
45.509
45.558
45.564
45.576
45.711
45.726
45.771
45.779
45.834
45.879
45.905
45.967

0.213
0.754
0.998
1.149
1.203
1.303
1.416
1.521
1.681
1.789
2.015
2.074
2.157
2.159
2.202
2.324
2.337
2.415
2.482
2.602
2.605
2.651
2.689
2.738
2.785
2.872
2.915
2.976
3.282
3.292
3.452
3.521
3.528
3.630
3.745
3.807
3.838
4.067
4.113
4.164
4.167
4.178
4.261
4.279
4.440
4.441
4.490
4.496
4.508
4.644
4.658
4.704
4.711
4.766
4.812
4.837
4.899
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

BSP

CP

CP

EM

FS

SSM
ESP

ESP
SMF
ESP

ASP
NFT /DSP
AM

SSM
NFT/ES
EM

EM
NFT /ES
OSPUL
SSM

FS

DSp
CSPL
OSPU
ASPL
NFT / SSM
NC/HS
STX
NFT/ES
EML
SSM
ESP

AM
NC/STU
FP
NC/FS
OSPU
FP

FS

NFT / ESP
ESP

CcC
NFT /BSP
NC/BSP
HS

SSM
CSp

SM

CCL

CcC

CC

CcC

SM
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PAXED Diff from 1st
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Russ Walters
Aaron Navarro
Jerry Braunberger
Jennifer Ocker
Chris Devereux
John Harris
Virginia Owens
Marty Scarr
Eddie Sanders
Justin Pokorny
Tim Steck
Stephanie Birch
Keith Olsen
Michael Ernst
Eddie Sanders
Jeff Childers
Craig Allen
Bradley Fujan
Hope Mueller
Ryan Rink

Erik Colloran
Stephanie Birch
Sarah Fields
Jerry Shultz
Peggy Steck
Douglas Thomas
Niko Smart

Rex Huggins
Bradley Fujan
Karen Drouet
Douglas Thomas
Randy Poole
Tony Chilton
Josh Jones
Trevor Pitts
Brandon Bowers
Matt MacDonald
Jordan Pitts
Neal Manser
Sean Kato

Sean Kato

Dave Kipperman
Justin Kari

Cody Fulkerson
Xinlin Wu

Will Moody
Brian Cunningham
Nathan Pettinger
Brenda Brock
Jamie Porter
Bonnie Mueller
Rae Heselbach
Andy Hsiao

86 Corvette Red
10 Chevy Camaro Orange

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green

83 GTI Orange

78 Trans AM Gold

91 MR2 Red

94 Mustang White

67 Corvair Gray

05 Mini Cooper Black
11 Mustang GT Black
98 Corvette Red

12 Mazda Speed 3 White
Bandit Black

99 Miata Black

85 MR2

83 VW Rabbit Black
97 Subaru WRX Green
85 Toyota MR2 Red
90 240 SX Black

93 Toyota MR2 White
06 BMW 330 Silver

12 Mazda Speed 3 White
94 Miata White

90 240SX Black
Daves corvette

95 Miata White

08 Nissan Versa

01 Lexus IS 300 Orange
85 Toyota MR2 Red
82 Jetta Blue

95 Miata White

95 Camaro Green
Homebuilt Black

95 M3 Blue

70 240z Green

05 Magnum Red

83 BMW 320i Orange
70 240z Green

14 Lexus 350 Silver
87 BMW 535 Grey

87 BMW 535 Grey
Rolling Craps

77 Datsun 280Z Black
91 Nissan 300ZX Black
11 Honda CRZ Gray
92 Miata Red

95 Miata White

06 MX-5 White

Crap Roller

79 Mercedes 300CD
Mercedes 300CD

79 Mercedes 300CD
240 SX red

46.033 4.965
46.113 5.046
46.202 5.134
46.219 5.151
46.289 5.221
46.381 5.313
46.506 5.438
46.558 5.490
46.566 5.498
46.608 5.540
46.802 5.734
46.975 5.907
47.072 6.004
47.095 6.027
47.102 6.034
47.111 6.043
47.442 6.374
47.562 6.494
47.664 6.596
47.807 6.739
47.925 6.857
48.424 7.357
48.428 7.360
48.480 7.412
48.674 7.607
48.694 7.627
48.767 7.699
48.820 7.752
48.957 7.889
49.296 8.228
49.301 8.233
49.344 8.276
49.370 8.302
49.395 8.327
49.929 8.861
50.076 9.008
50.308 9.240
50.332 9.264
50.351 9.283
50.585 9.517
50.660 9.592
51.086 10.018
51.136 10.068
51.257 10.189
51.736 10.668
52.064 10.997
52.789 11.721
53.235 12.167
54.219 13.151
56.429 15.361
56.739 15.671
57.853 16.785
59.194 18.126



